$ suzuxki

Int. 45 ADAC Motocross Hochstadt

Klasse 1 MX Masters

Hochstadt 1,795 Km

Last Chance Race 27.08.2011 17:00
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:10:11
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(40) Julien Buri 1 17:12:42.746
(691) Patrick Walther 1 17:12:33.058 2 2:30.157 +2.551 17:15:12.903
1 17:12:30.539 2 2:23.651 17:14:56.709 3 2:29.109 +1.503 17:17:42.012
2 2:21.194 17:14:51.733 3 2:24.375 +0.724 17:17:21.084 4 2:29.354 +1.748 17:20:11.366
3 2:21.198 +0.004 17:17:12.931 4 2:24.977 +1.326 17:19:46.061 5 2:27.606 17:22:38.972
4 2:21.947 +0.753 17:19:34.878 5 2:24.721 +1.070 17:22:10.782 6 2:28.340 +0.734 17:25:07.312
5 2:21.201 +0.007 17:21:56.079 6 2:26.476 +2.825 17:24:37.258 7 2:27.938 +0.332 17:27:35.250
6 2:21.527 +0.333 17:24:17.606 7 2:23.976 +0.325 17:27:01.234 8 2:29.047 +1.441 17:30:04.297
7 2:21.692 +0.498 17:26:39.298 8 2:25.945 +2.294 17:29:27.179 9 2:30.537 +2.931 17:32:34.834
8 2:24.265 +3.071 17:29:03.563 9 2:26.211 +2.560 17:31:53.390 10 2:28.867 +1.261 17:35:03.701
9 2:22.896 +1.702 17:31:26.459 10 2:26.537 +2.886 17:34:19.927 11 2:28.731 +1.125 17:37:32.432
10 2:23.161 +1.967 17:33:49.620 11 2:30.624 +6.973 17:36:50.551
11 2:24.881 +3.687 17:36:14.501 (941) Dominic Habijanec
(33) Josef Sturm 1 17:12:38.156
(207) Daniel Wozniak 1 17:12:36.681 2 2:28.758 +1.007 17:15:06.914
1 17:12:34.204 2 2:25.827 +1.743 17:15:02.508 3 2:27.887 +0.136 17:17:34.801
2 2:23.298 +0.978 17:14:57.502 3 2:24.904 +0.820 17:17:27.412 4 2:28.734 +0.983 17:20:03.535
3 2:22.861 +0.541 17:17:20.363 4 2:24.626 +0.542 17:19:52.038 5 2:28.350 +0.599 17:22:31.885
4 2:23.750 +1.430 17:19:44.113 5 2:25.421 +1.337 17:22:17.459 6 2:31.042 +3.291 17:25:02.927
5 2:24.135 +1.815 17:22:08.248 6 2:24.298 +0.214 17:24:41.757 7 2:27.751 17:27:30.678
6 2:23.388 +1.068 17:24:31.636 7 2:24.084 17:27:05.841 8 2:30.430 +2.679 17:30:01.108
7 2:22.564 +0.244 17:26:54.200 8 2:25.951 +1.867 17:29:31.792 9 2:35.590 +7.839 17:32:36.698
8 2:22.320 17:29:16.520 9 2:26.499 +2.415 17:31:58.291 10 2:30.605 +2.854 17:35:07.303
9 2:22.515 +0.195 17:31:39.035 10 2:26.905 +2.821 17:34:25.196 1 2:40.332 +12.581 17:37:47.635
10 2:23.811 +1.491 17:34:02.846 11 2:27.471 +3.387 17:36:52.667
11 2:25.808 +3.488 17:36:28.654 (701) Matthias Hitz
(166) Jérémy Renkens 1 17:12:59.181
(178) Yves Furlato 1 17:12:40.675 2 2:28.405 +1.331 17:15:27.586
1 17:12:35.780 2 2:26.950 +3.235 17:15:07.625 3 2:27.074 17:17:54.660
2 2:22.400 +0.523 17:14:58.180 3 2:24.763 +1.048 17:17:32.388 4 2:28.387 +1.313 17:20:23.047
3 2:23.628 +1.751 17:17:21.808 4 2:23.967 +0.252 17:19:56.355 5 2:27.785 +0.711 17:22:50.832
4 2:23.184 +1.307 17:19:44.992 5 2:23.715 17:22:20.070 6 2:29.444 +2.370 17:25:20.276
5 2:24.311 +2.434 17:22:09.303 6 2:25.876 +2.161 17:24:45.946 7 2:30.632 +3.558 17:27:50.908
6 2:23.841 +1.964 17:24:33.144 7 2:27.652 +3.937 17:27:13.598 8 2:30.941 +3.867 17:30:21.849
7 2:21.877 17:26:55.021 8 2:24.762 +1.047 17:29:38.360 9 2:30.534 +3.460 17:32:52.383
8 2:22.824 +0.947 17:29:17.845 9 2:25.120 +1.405 17:32:03.480 10 2:29.198 +2.124 17:35:21.581
9 2:23.968 +2.091 17:31:41.813 10 2:24.496 +0.781 17:34:27.976 11 2:33.143 +6.069 17:37:54.724
10 2:25.527 +3.650 17:34:07.340 11 2:26.450 +2.735 17:36:54.426
11 2:29.866 +7.989 17:36:37.206 (191) Marcel Reuther
(175) Toni Wolff 1 17:12:30.248
(234) Stefan Frank 1 17:12:38.617 2 2:23.760 +1.001 17:14:54.008
1 17:12:37.280 2 2:32.321 +8.697 17:15:10.938 3 2:22.759 17:17:16.767
2 2:23.147 +0.212 17:15:00.427 3 2:24.809 +1.185 17:17:35.747 4 2:26.386 +3.627 17:19:43.153
3 2:22.935 17:17:23.362 4 2:26.028 +2.404 17:20:01.775 5 2:24.956 +2.197 17:22:08.109
4 2:23.504 +0.569 17:19:46.866 5 2:25.192 +1.568 17:22:26.967 6 2:33.901 +11.142 17:24:42.010
5 2:24.445 +1.510 17:22:11.311 6 2:24.370 +0.746 17:24:51.337 7 2:35.111 +12.352 17:27:17.121
6 2:23.714 +0.779 17:24:35.025 7 2:25.278 +1.654 17:27:16.615 8 2:36.370 +13.611 17:29:53.491
7 2:25.037 +2.102 17:27:00.062 8 2:23.892 +0.268 17:29:40.507
8 2:23.124 +0.189 17:29:23.186 9 2:25.427 +1.803 17:32:05.934
9 2:25.173 +2.238 17:31:48.359 10 2:23.624 17:34:29.558
10 2:25.206 +2.271 17:34:13.565 11 2:32.170 +8.546 17:37:01.728
11 2:28.642 +5.707 17:36:42.207
(973) Philipp Klakow
(58) Dennis Dictus 1 17:12:39.993
1 17:12:32.039 2 2:28.971 +2.199 17:15:08.964
2 2:23.596 17:14:55.635 3 2:26.772 17:17:35.736
3 2:23.641 +0.045 17:17:19.276 4 2:29.445 +2.673 17:20:05.181
4 2:24.154 +0.558 17:19:43.430 5 2:27.433 +0.661 17:22:32.614
5 2:25.638 +2.042 17:22:09.068 6 2:27.999 +1.227 17:25:00.613
6 2:25.242 +1.646 17:24:34.310 7 2:27.395 +0.623 17:27:28.008
7 2:26.400 +2.804 17:27:00.710 8 2:27.535 +0.763 17:29:55.543
8 2:24.999 +1.403 17:29:25.709 9 2:29.558 +2.786 17:32:25.101
9 2:25.791 +2.195 17:31:51.500 10 2:30.298 +3.526 17:34:55.399
10 2:25.947 +2.351 17:34:17.447 11 2:32.006 +5.234 17:37:27.405
11 2:28.323 +4.727 17:36:45.770
(17) Skatty Bihlmaier
Orbits

Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka:

Steward Olaf Noack:

Printed: 27.08.2011 17:41:54

Mwﬂ- Clerk of the course Harald StroRenreuther:

Reg. Nr MX 39/11

posted at:

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Camp Company GmbH



